New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 053; Tel No: +91 022 4023 0000; 

(Fiqures in Lakhs) E-mail ID: investorservices@adhikaribrothers.com; Website: www.adhikaribrothers.com 

TTA ASUTa-26 Quarter ended Half Year Ended Year ended Open Offer for the acquisition of 53,46,238 (Fifty-ThreeLakh Forty-Six Thousand Two Hundred Thirty-Eight) Equity Shares of the face value of Rs. 
3 i 10/- each, being constituting 13.24% of the Emerging Voting Share Capital Capital of the Sri Adhikari Brothers Television Network Limited F core — . = S. . ' g g ging g P Pp 

(aert (Fer) ay, 2014 Pe 30